
OPENING HOURS 
 

4,50 € 

4,50 € 

3,00 € 

MONDAY, 25.08.2025 
Beer roast 
with potato dumplings and red cabbage 

Spinach spaetzle 
with mushrooms, peas and cream cheese sauce 

TUESDAY, 26.08.2025 
Pork fillet with onion-mustard-sauce, 
colorful grilled vegetables and croquettes 

Tomato cream noodles 
with zucchini and feta cheese 

Piccata of cod 
with tomato cream noodles and zucchini 

WEDNESDAY, 27.08.2025 
Roulade “housewife style” 
with mashed potatoes and carrot-pea-vegetables 

Sauerkraut noodles 
 

SCHNITZEL-THURSDAY, 
28.08.2025 
Schnitzel Viennese style 
with French fries and cranberries 

Salad bowl 
with colorful salads, pomegranate and falafel 

Backed squid rings 
with French fries and remoulade 

FRIDAY, 29.08.2025 
Veal cream goulash 
with farfalle 

Allgäuer Kässpatzen 
with roasted onions 
 

DAILY 
Soup of the day 

Salad from the buffet  

Dessert 

Your meal is served with a choice of soup, salad or dessert. 

 

 

 

 MONDAY–SATURDAY 
17:00–21:30 O‘CLOCK 
Closed on public holidays 
 

MONDAY–FRIDAY 
12:00–14:00 O‘CLOCK 
 
 

13,90 € 

10,50 € 

 

 

 

  

 

 

13,90 € 

10,50 € 

12,90 € 

 

13,90 € 

10,50 € 

13,90 € 

10,50 € 

12,90 € 

 

 

 

13,90 € 

10,50 € 

 

 

Lunch menu 


